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FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY/CRIMINOLOGY 
 

Minimum of 120 credit hours required for a Bachelor of Arts degree. 
Last 30 credit hours must be from Maryville University 

 
 

 
NAME: _______________________________________ REVIEWER: ___________________________________ DATE: ________________ 
 

I. MCORE (36 Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade   Notes 
A. Social Discovery (6)       

CORE 101: Discovering Community 3    

Student Choice 3    

CORE 401: Senior Capstone    In Major: SOSC 480 or SOSC 485 
B. Civic Discovery (6)       

CORE 201: Discovering the Nation  3    

Student Choice 3    

C. Cultural Discovery (6)       

CORE 301: Discovering the World 3    

Student Choice 3    

D. Creative Discovery (9)       

COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3    

Student Choice 3    

Student Choice 3    

F. Scientific Discovery (9)       

CORE 102: Everyday Data 3    

Student Choice 3    

Student Choice 3    

II. Major Requirements (84 Credit Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade Notes 
A. Other     

COMP 101 Writing Across the Disciplines I 3    

SOC 101 Social Analysis and Thought 3    

Electives 6    
B. Psychology     
PSYC 101 General Psychology 3    
PSYC 254 Human Development through the Lifespan 3    
PSYC 321 Psychopathology 3    
PSYC 325 Social Psychology 3    
PSYC 358 Psychological Tests and Measurement 3    
PSYC 365 Multicultural Psychology 3    
PSYC 370 Forensic Psychology 3    
PSYC 435 Human Cognition 3    
PSYC 451 Biological Psychology 3    
PSYC ELECTIVE (if needed to reach 45 hours in major) 3    
B. Criminology/Criminal Justice     

CRIM 102 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3    

CRIM 210 Multicultural Policing 3    

CRIM 211 Introduction to Criminal Investigations 3    
CRIM 220 Corrections in Society 3    
CRIM 311 Criminal Law and Procedure 3    
CRIM 322 Criminological Theory 3    
CRIM 323 Juvenile Delinquency 3    
CRIM 326 Criminal Behavior 3    
CRIM 477 Police Psychology 3    
CRIM ELECTIVE (if needed to reach hours in major) 3    
C. Social Science Research Sequence     

SOSC 240 Critical Thinking in Social Science 3    

SOSC 242 or SOSC 245 Research Methods or Research Design 3    
SOSC 341 Understanding Statistical Inference 3    
SOSC 480 SENIOR SEMINAR or SOSC 485 3   Capstone 
Degree Total 120    
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SAMPLE COURSE PLAN 
 

This is an example of the sequence of course work to complete this major.  
 
 

Fall of Freshman Year Credits Spring of Freshman Year Credits 
CORE 101: Discovering Community 3 CORE 201: Discovering the Nation  3 
COMP 101 Writing Across the Disciplines I 3 COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3 
PSYC 101 General Psychology 3 CORE 102: Everyday Data 3 

CRIM 102 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 PSYC 254 Human Development through the Lifespan 3 

MCORE - Student Choice 3 CRIM 210 Multicultural Policing 3 

        
Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Sophomore Year Credits Spring of Sophomore Year Credits 
CORE 301: Discovering the World 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 

MCORE - Student Choice 3 SOSC 242 or SOSC 245 3 

SOSC 240 Critical Thinking in Social Science 3 PSYC 325 Social Psychology 3 

SOC 101 Social Analysis and Thought 3 PSYC 321 Psychopathology 3 

CRIM 220 Corrections in Society 3 CRIM 323 Juvenile Delinquency 3 

    
Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Junior Year Credits Spring of Junior Year Credits 
MCORE - Student Choice 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 

SOSC 341 Understanding Statistical Inference 3 PSYC 435 Human Cognition 3 

CRIM 211 Introduction to Criminal Investigations 3 CRIM 322 Criminology Theory 3 

PSYC 365 Multicultural Psychology 3 PSYC 358 Psychological Tests and Measurement 3 

PSYC 370 Forensic Psychology 3 CRIM 326 Criminal Behavior 3 

    
Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Senior Year Credits Spring of Senior Year Credits 
MCORE - Student Choice 3 CORE 401: SOSC 480 or SOSC 485 3 
PSYC 451 Biological Psychology 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 

CRIM 477 Police Psychology 3 PSYC ELECTIVE 3 

CRIM 311 OR PSCI 319 3 CRIM ELECTIVE  3 

Elective 3 Elective  3 

      
Total 15 Total 15 

 

Notes: 


